CFP2000 Result

Spec Copyright [11999-2004, Standard Performance Evaluation Corporation
Hewlett-Packard Company SPECfp_rate2000 = 13.8
ProLiant BL20p G2 (3.06GHz/IMB L3 cache, Intel Xeon) SPECfp rate base2000= 135
SPEC license#: 3| Testéddoytett-Packard Company, Houston TX [Test date: Aug-2003 [Hardware Avail: Jul-2003 [Software Avail: Jun-2003
|2.]:.|...1I8...|...]]E)...l...1IZ...|...?...|...GI5...|...:I3...|... Benchmark CBO%?ES RuBr%?Ene RB;?% Copies |Runtime] Ratio
q " 168.wupwise 1 111 | 16.7 11 113 16.4
— = 171.swim 1] 19| 184 1)185 | 194
172.mgrid 1 152 | 13.7 1] 151 13.8
. 173.applu 1| 190] 1238 1] 189 | 129
t 177.mesa 1 112 | 14.5 1] 112 14.5
L T 178.galgel 1 165 | 20.4 1] 164 20.5
= 179.art 1 287 | 105 1] 272 11.1
[ ' 183.equake 1 112 | 134 1] 90.9] 16.6
L ' 187 facerec 1] 1311168 1]130 |16.9
L 188.ammp 1 240 ] 10.6 1] 238 10.7
L 189.lucas 1 142 | 16.3 1] 141 164
i: 191.fma3d 1 185 | 13.2 1] 185 13.2
L 200.sixtrack 1 197 | 6.49 1] 192 6.64
' t 301.apsi 1 2631 114 1] 263 115
Hardware Software
CPU: Intel Xeon (3.06GHz, 533MHz bus) Operating System: Windows 2000 Server (Build 2195 SP3)
CPU MHz: 3066 Compiler: Intel C++ Compiler 7.1 Build 200308012 o
FPU: Integrated et Vol o Ctepridlon o torlrste)
CPU(S) enabled: 1 core, 1 chip, 1 core/chip (Hyper-Threading disabled) . MicroQuill Smartheap Library 7.0
CPU(s) orderable: 1,2 File System: NTFS o _
Parald: No System State: Hyperthreading disabled in BIOS

Primary Cache:
Secondary Cache;
L3 Cache:

Other Cache:
Memory:

Disk Subsystem:
Other Hardware:

12K micro-ops| + 8KBD on chip
512KB(I+D) on chip
1024KB(I1+D) on chip

N/A

2x1024MB PC2100

2x18.2GB 15K Ultra3 SCS

+FDO  PASS1=- Qor of _gen

Base tuni ng:

Port
178.

168.
171.
172.
173.
177.
178.
179.
183.
187.
188.
189.
191.

ability
gal gel :

SWi m
ngri d:
appl u:
nesa:
gal gel :
art:
equake:

facerec:

anmp:
| ucas:
f ma3d:

- Fl
Peak tuni ng:
WUpW se:

Notes/Tuning I nfor mation

PASS2=- Qor of _use

-QxW-Q po -3 +FDO ONESTEP=yes

/ F32000000
-Q po -XW +FDO ONESTEP=yes
-Qpo -XW -3 +FDO ONESTEP=yes
-Q po -QxW -3 +FDO ONESTEP=yes
-Qpo -XW -8 -Qscal ar_rep- +FDO ONESTEP=yes
-Qpo -XW -3 +FDO ONESTEP=yes
-Q po -XW -3 +FDO ONESTEP=yes
-Qpo -Ca -Qunroll 4 -Zp4 ONESTEP=yes
-Qpo -XW -0a +FDO shlw32M |i b ONESTEP=yes
-Qpo -XW -3 -Qunroll1 -Qscal ar_rep- +FDO ONESTEP=yes
-XW -0a ONESTEP=yes
-Q po - QaxW

basepeak=1
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Notes/Tuning | nformation (Continued)
200. si xtrack: -Q po -XW +FDO ONESTEP=yes
301. apsi: -Q po -XW -8 +FDO ONESTEP=yes
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